
 

Pinjarra Senior High School 

DKCP Cooking and Nutrition Program 2023 

 

 

• Pinjarra Senior High School 
• Time allocation: 2 hours during the school day 
• Maximum 10 cooking stations; one participant at each station. Each participant takes home a meal for 4-6 people at the end of each 

workshop 
• Parents / carers are welcome and encouraged to participate as helpers  

 

Term 1 
Wed 1 Feb – Thurs 6 April 

 

 Term 2 
Mon 24 April - Fri 30 June 

 Term 3 
Mon 17 July - Fri 22 September 

 

Term 
Week 

Date  Term 
Week 

Date  Term Week Date  

Week 5 Monday 27 
February 

 Week 4 Monday 8 May  Week 5 Monday 14 
August 

 

Week 7 Monday 13 
March 

 Week 6 Monday 22 May  Week 7 Monday 28 
August 

 

Week 9 Monday 27 
March 

 Week 8 Monday 12 June  Week 9 Monday 11 
September 

 

   Week 10 Monday 26 June 
  

 Week 10 Monday 18 
September 

 

         
 


